y

arch and O R pA

S <
5E
7
= O

e
<2
e
“1a
lmDm
Ets
<
52
B
Z
3
=

January 2020

HJ 35 Tax Study Committee
Megan Moore

PROPERTY TAX ABATEMENTS

The data included in this document shows the local portion of property tax
abatements for tax years 2010 through 2019. The Department of Revenue
provided the data and it shows the taxable value of abatements granted in each
county for the following: new or expanding industry (15-24-1402), remodeling
buildings (15-24-1502), and historic property (15-24-1603).


https://leg.mt.gov/bills/mca/title_0150/chapter_0240/part_0140/sections_index.html
https://leg.mt.gov/bills/mca/title_0150/chapter_0240/part_0150/sections_index.html
https://leg.mt.gov/bills/mca/title_0150/chapter_0240/part_0160/sections_index.html

TAXABLE VALUE OF ABATEMENTS BY COUNTY

Beaverhead

Big Horn

Blaine

Broadwater

Carbon

Cascade

Chouteau

Custer
Dawson
Deer Lodge
Fallon
Fergus
Flathead
Gallatin
Glacier

Golden Valley

$55,438

$22,747

$105,098

$500,146

$54,587

$237,891

$228,091
$53,668
$904,629
$47,489
$1,704,365

$7,659

$682

$21,787

$328,072

$470,965

$53,753

$2,196
$287,968

$375,807
$62,476
$369,115
$38,783

$8,753

$682

$22,128

$303,596

$464,149

$51,619

$7,323
$316,641

$444,428
$64,297
$467,322
$45,712

$1,617,340 $1,207,332

$675

$21,298

$304,669

$555,332

$68,715

$11,031
$337,804

$487,961
$59,626
$506,244
$151,478
$1,898,698

$10,853

$15,760

$19,688

$262,380

$447,946

4111,943

$14,924

$8,840
$538,102
$52,066
$703,402
$106,757

$14,448

$16,234

$21,309

$312,762

$382,920

$110,721

$495
$8,368
$622,672
$57,813
$618,184
$112,483

$13,873

$31,410

$17,162

$404,378

$315,592

$117,919

$2,440
$495
$8,365
$734,573
$90,305
$551,575
$117,858

$13,157

$119,557

$28,779

$86,718

$456,016

$327,525

$161,288

$5,389
$990
$8,356
$271,808
$2,862,077
$434,592
$155,687

$1,789,727 $1,516,801 $1,952,351 $1,556,026

$12,753

$385,914

$28,725

$85,682

$410,258

$496,537

$135,391

$9,385
$990
$8,705
$325,179
$5,789,929
$328,027
$157,721
$1,376,975
$57,054

$13,382

$355,704

$29,899

$83,799

$266,786

$437,365

$134,895

$13,009

$8,700
$371,009
$6,383,986
$289,464
$164,750
$493,736
$56,202



Granite

Hill
Jefferson
Judith Basin
Lake

Lewis And
Clark

Liberty
Lincoln
Madison
McCone
Meagher
Mineral
Missoula
Musselshell
Phillips
Pondera
Prairie
Ravalli

Richland

$154,511

$250,515

$347,672

$136,924

$32,038

$7,718
$283,689

$2,136,570

$4,524
$6,953

$3,696
$382,125

$150,187

$278,349

$320,960
$111,957
$176,080
$29,842
$8,679
$260,584

$3,413,028

$4,446

$412,461

$152,349

$39,802

$230,985
$124,725
$156,322

$24,068
$229,458

$196,685
$2,558,716

$3,986

$394,912

$166,560

$687,311

$610,481
$135,000
$213,412

528,758

$235,958
$110,855
$246,067
$895,704

$4,365

$496,947

$174,354
$182,523
$686,072

$584,330

$31,689
$224,178
$47,822
$296,543
$2,839,199

$125,464

$217,223

$24,041

$219,269
$178,479
$690,582

$760,454

$37,007
$30,581
$216,613
548,410
$423,662
$2,070,296

$133,240

$198,225

$22,481

$216,609
$171,520
$730,328

$600,442

$35,608
$33,711
$206,903
$41,015
$481,086
$2,464,417

$145,683

$285,135

$20,363

$160,991
$162,378
$752,490

$319,781

$4,201
$35,041
$33,401
$228,944
$32,922
$458,099
$3,214,135

$142,929
$9,694

$112,918
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$15,865
$43,268
$156,504
$875,145

$464,688

$4,201
$34,853

$259,064
$4,091
$207,646

$2,887,273

$142,896
$9,694

$69,603

$15,207
$48,390
$181,885
$925,576

$484,056

$3,999
$34,546

$475,211

54,462
$187,020

$171,313

$10,305

$30,911
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Roosevelt
Sheridan
Silver Bow
Stillwater
Sweet Grass
Teton

Toole
Valley
Wheatland

Yellowstone

$53,858
$93,486
$6,502,350

$195,788

$4,335,094

$2,682,993
$10,242,376

L0106 000OMEQD.DOCX

$624,959
$88,751
$9,782,872

$170,177

$4,087,869

$2,995,873
$9,660,934

$767,525
$87,685

$829,154
$98,415

$11,103,902 K $86,512

$289,678
$2,918,661

$3,483,971
$9,767,240

$338,504
$7,323,090

$4,609,058
$10,120,500

$930,067
$132,093
$93,720

$333,218

$6,854,726

$4,693,995
$9,850,314

$908,290
$282,379
$3,378

$243,562

$6,458,062

$924,253
$8,984,499

$303,223
$5,114

$252,531

$7,119,649

$884,158
$7,310,256

$275,245
$11,279

$821,517

$6,235,934

$819,437
$428,684
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2010 2011 2012 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

$1,103,218 = $1,140,854 @ $1,554,810

$143,457
$67,306

$416,068
$828,020
$3,694,848
$1,329
$907,225
$3,693,983

$1,868,508
$105,867
$106,546
$853,721
$401,773
$850,998
$3,190,735
$2,148
$769,726
$3,679,218
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